INTERCOUNTY ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION
Comparative Operating Report

SEPTEMBER STATISTICS

Total kWh Sold

Number of Meters Served
Average Residential KWh/Meter
Average Residential Bill/Meter
kW Demand

Miles of Line

Average Daily High Temperature
Average Daily Low Temperature

2025

2024

38,718,055 36,319,898

32,146
962
$140
111,067
5,702
83°

59°

32,067
882
$127
104,583
5,686
80°

59°



