INTERCOUNTY ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION

Comparative Operating Report

SEPTEMBER STATISTICS	<u> 2025</u>	<u>2024</u>
Total kWh Sold	38,718,055	36,319,898
Number of Meters Served	32,146	32,067
Average Residential kWh/Meter	962	882
Average Residential Bill/Meter	\$140	\$127
kW Demand	111,067	104,583
Miles of Line	5,702	5,686
Average Daily High Temperature	83°	80°
Average Daily Low Temperature	59°	59°